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Parciales - Molinos de Herencia Página 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

os Nombre Tiempo

M-21  (5) 4,1 km  180 m 19 C
1(42) 2(62) 3(39) 4(44) 5(55) 6(50) 7(61) 8(31) 9(53) 10(49) 11(59) 12(57) 13(46) 14(47)

15(63) 16(36) 17(37) 18(32) 19(100) Meta

1 Diego Rodríguez C 37:18 1:21 3:40 4:59 7:37 11:44 14:37 17:01 17:51 21:15 22:24 24:26 26:09 28:51 30:30
MANZANARES-O 1:21 2:19 1:19 2:38 4:07 2:53 2:24 0:50 3:24 1:09 2:02 1:43 2:42 1:39

32:19 33:30 34:18 36:18 37:10 37:18 28:27
1:49 1:11 0:48 2:00 0:52 0:08 *54

2 Manuel Díaz Gonzál 41:37 1:02 3:19 5:31 8:31 14:30 16:47 19:11 20:22 22:48 24:22 26:20 28:14 31:16 32:55
ORIENTIJOTE 1:02 2:17 2:12 3:00 5:59 2:17 2:24 1:11 2:26 1:34 1:58 1:54 3:02 1:39

36:03 37:11 38:05 40:41 41:30 41:37
3:08 1:08 0:54 2:36 0:49 0:07

3 Victor Calatayud Nu 42:05 2:05 4:56 6:38 9:34 14:27 16:59 19:42 21:08 25:02 26:21 28:05 29:52 32:44 34:32
MANZANARES-O 2:05 2:51 1:42 2:56 4:53 2:32 2:43 1:26 3:54 1:19 1:44 1:47 2:52 1:48

36:33 37:54 38:52 40:58 41:55 42:05 1:35 32:15
2:01 1:21 0:58 2:06 0:57 0:10 *43 *54

4 Mario Santacruz Ga 1:01:52 1:29 4:15 6:04 10:44 15:23 19:47 22:25 23:38 26:44 28:42 40:00 42:37 47:05 50:52
TOLEDO-O 1:29 2:46 1:49 4:40 4:39 4:24 2:38 1:13 3:06 1:58 11:18 2:37 4:28 3:47

53:25 54:57 56:34 59:17 1:01:39 1:01:52
2:33 1:32 1:37 2:43 2:22 0:13

5 Ulpiano Gomez Gar 1:21:44 1:56 5:08 7:27 10:45 18:08 24:32 27:32 29:20 48:33 50:42 53:33 58:42 1:03:29 1:07:19
MANZANARES-O 1:56 3:12 2:19 3:18 7:23 6:24 3:00 1:48 19:13 2:09 2:51 5:09 4:47 3:50

1:11:58 1:14:02 1:15:34 1:20:08 1:21:37 1:21:44
4:39 2:04 1:32 4:34 1:29 0:07

F-21  (3) 3,9 km  160 m 18 C
1(41) 2(35) 3(63) 4(45) 5(54) 6(57) 7(31) 8(52) 9(48) 10(59) 11(55) 12(51) 13(47) 14(40)

15(38) 16(37) 17(33) 18(100) Meta

1 Marta Molina García 57:57 3:00 6:28 8:43 12:01 17:33 26:51 29:03 32:35 36:17 40:38 43:27 46:02 47:53 48:52
MANZANARES-O 3:00 3:28 2:15 3:18 5:32 9:18 2:12 3:32 3:42 4:21 2:49 2:35 1:51 0:59

50:52 53:40 55:27 57:51 57:57
2:00 2:48 1:47 2:24 0:06

2 Lucía Donate Villa 1:31:11 3:33 8:33 11:29 17:03 25:02 29:43 37:38 42:20 48:58 1:04:18 1:13:12 1:17:03 1:19:20 1:20:23
MANZANARES-O 3:33 5:00 2:56 5:34 7:59 4:41 7:55 4:42 6:38 15:20 8:54 3:51 2:17 1:03

1:23:23 1:26:53 1:29:09 1:31:01 1:31:11 46:20
3:00 3:30 2:16 1:52 0:10 *49

3 Yolanda Aparicio Pa 1:35:42 8:03 13:04 15:44 22:42 30:22 38:34 45:57 56:48 1:05:18 1:10:32 1:17:52 1:22:23 1:25:08 1:26:12
Criptana Vertical 8:03 5:01 2:40 6:58 7:40 8:12 7:23 10:51 8:30 5:14 7:20 4:31 2:45 1:04

1:28:10 1:31:37 1:33:38 1:35:31 1:35:42
1:58 3:27 2:01 1:53 0:11

M-35  (19) 3,9 km  160 m 18 C
1(41) 2(35) 3(63) 4(45) 5(54) 6(57) 7(31) 8(52) 9(48) 10(59) 11(55) 12(51) 13(47) 14(40)

15(38) 16(37) 17(33) 18(100) Meta

1 Pedro José Laveda 50:13 2:29 5:56 7:31 9:45 13:44 23:20 25:10 29:09 33:27 36:46 40:00 42:03 43:30 44:12
Criptana Vertical 2:29 3:27 1:35 2:14 3:59 9:36 1:50 3:59 4:18 3:19 3:14 2:03 1:27 0:42

45:51 47:23 48:42 50:06 50:13
1:39 1:32 1:19 1:24 0:07

2 Jose Ramón Mateos 50:23 4:34 9:11 10:33 13:03 16:43 24:08 27:22 29:34 33:48 35:44 38:55 40:39 42:20 43:07
4:34 4:37 1:22 2:30 3:40 7:25 3:14 2:12 4:14 1:56 3:11 1:44 1:41 0:47

44:42 46:15 48:18 50:14 50:23
1:35 1:33 2:03 1:56 0:09

3 JAIME PINTOR LÓP 52:27 4:19 6:52 8:44 12:40 17:34 25:41 28:01 31:01 35:48 38:32 40:48 42:49 45:30 46:15
Criptana Vertical 4:19 2:33 1:52 3:56 4:54 8:07 2:20 3:00 4:47 2:44 2:16 2:01 2:41 0:45

47:39 49:18 50:59 52:19 52:27
1:24 1:39 1:41 1:20 0:08

4 Jesús Ignacio Barea 54:10 2:22 5:43 7:43 15:18 20:33 24:00 29:02 32:54 37:01 39:27 42:13 44:21 46:25 47:19
MANZANARES-O 2:22 3:21 2:00 7:35 5:15 3:27 5:02 3:52 4:07 2:26 2:46 2:08 2:04 0:54

49:11 50:58 52:21 54:02 54:10
1:52 1:47 1:23 1:41 0:08

5 Ino López de la Ric 55:46 2:30 7:05 8:50 11:41 15:34 19:49 22:10 25:44 31:04 33:31 36:18 44:35 46:06 46:53
Criptana Vertical 2:30 4:35 1:45 2:51 3:53 4:15 2:21 3:34 5:20 2:27 2:47 8:17 1:31 0:47

48:50 52:43 54:08 55:39 55:46
1:57 3:53 1:25 1:31 0:07

6 Jose Luis Mínguez 56:16 2:49 6:56 9:01 13:48 18:10 24:52 26:56 30:06 34:32 37:51 42:34 45:32 47:32 48:25
Criptana Vertical 2:49 4:07 2:05 4:47 4:22 6:42 2:04 3:10 4:26 3:19 4:43 2:58 2:00 0:53

50:17 52:16 54:39 56:07 56:16
1:52 1:59 2:23 1:28 0:09

7 José Félix Marín Fe 1:02:22 3:15 6:11 8:15 14:44 19:24 24:05 26:34 34:43 41:11 44:56 47:41 50:18 51:51 52:40
MANZANARES-O 3:15 2:56 2:04 6:29 4:40 4:41 2:29 8:09 6:28 3:45 2:45 2:37 1:33 0:49

54:38 59:16 1:00:48 1:02:12 1:02:22
1:58 4:38 1:32 1:24 0:10

8 Jesús Ruiz de la He 1:03:33 3:08 7:13 9:11 20:08 26:31 29:21 33:44 36:28 43:19 46:05 49:20 52:01 54:48 55:43
Criptana Vertical 3:08 4:05 1:58 10:57 6:23 2:50 4:23 2:44 6:51 2:46 3:15 2:41 2:47 0:55

57:46 59:33 1:01:52 1:03:21 1:03:33
2:03 1:47 2:19 1:29 0:12

9 Pablo Díaz Cerro 1:06:10 7:28 11:14 13:22 17:43 21:16 25:10 27:49 30:58 46:33 51:26 54:20 56:37 58:16 59:03
7:28 3:46 2:08 4:21 3:33 3:54 2:39 3:09 15:35 4:53 2:54 2:17 1:39 0:47

1:00:34 1:02:28 1:04:48 1:06:01 1:06:10
1:31 1:54 2:20 1:13 0:09
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os Nombre Tiempo

M-35  (19) 3,9 km  160 m 18 C (cont.)

1(41) 2(35) 3(63) 4(45) 5(54) 6(57) 7(31) 8(52) 9(48) 10(59) 11(55) 12(51) 13(47) 14(40)
15(38) 16(37) 17(33) 18(100) Meta

10 Antonio Gómez Pob 1:06:47 4:05 8:21 11:26 17:14 23:45 29:30 32:08 37:53 43:53 48:14 51:51 55:27 57:22 58:15
Criptana Vertical 4:05 4:16 3:05 5:48 6:31 5:45 2:38 5:45 6:00 4:21 3:37 3:36 1:55 0:53

1:00:39 1:02:39 1:04:40 1:06:35 1:06:47
2:24 2:00 2:01 1:55 0:12

11 José María Lambea 1:10:24 3:46 9:25 11:51 16:08 24:29 27:48 31:47 35:47 43:59 52:24 55:59 59:15 1:01:08 1:02:01
MANZANARES-O 3:46 5:39 2:26 4:17 8:21 3:19 3:59 4:00 8:12 8:25 3:35 3:16 1:53 0:53

1:03:51 1:06:21 1:08:07 1:10:15 1:10:24
1:50 2:30 1:46 2:08 0:09

12 Jose Manuel Jiméne 1:11:55 3:24 7:39 10:07 20:56 28:57 34:09 42:04 46:39 52:01 54:50 58:10 1:00:49 1:02:56 1:03:52
Criptana Vertical 3:24 4:15 2:28 10:49 8:01 5:12 7:55 4:35 5:22 2:49 3:20 2:39 2:07 0:56

1:06:09 1:08:24 1:10:08 1:11:43 1:11:55
2:17 2:15 1:44 1:35 0:12

13 Angel Belló Picazo 1:22:02 3:50 10:03 13:59 26:20 33:07 40:23 43:41 50:02 57:18 1:01:22 1:04:44 1:07:45 1:10:10 1:11:23
MANZANARES-O 3:50 6:13 3:56 12:21 6:47 7:16 3:18 6:21 7:16 4:04 3:22 3:01 2:25 1:13

1:13:40 1:17:15 1:19:32 1:21:50 1:22:02
2:17 3:35 2:17 2:18 0:12

14 GREGORIO PEREZ 1:37:18 6:14 11:40 15:47 23:02 39:49 45:02 49:55 55:05 1:01:19 1:05:55 1:10:54 1:15:49 1:19:18 1:21:07
MANZANARES-O 6:14 5:26 4:07 7:15 16:47 5:13 4:53 5:10 6:14 4:36 4:59 4:55 3:29 1:49

1:24:16 1:28:52 1:32:40 1:36:43 1:37:18
3:09 4:36 3:48 4:03 0:35

15 Miguel Angel Camp 1:47:11 4:29 10:13 13:36 29:35 37:25 51:55 56:20 1:02:40 1:10:39 1:16:14 1:21:00 1:25:50 1:29:03 1:30:41
Criptana Vertical 4:29 5:44 3:23 15:59 7:50 14:30 4:25 6:20 7:59 5:35 4:46 4:50 3:13 1:38

1:33:19 1:40:07 1:43:18 1:46:44 1:47:11
2:38 6:48 3:11 3:26 0:27

juan cano lopez  en tarj. 2:41 47:32 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
2:41 44:51
----- ----- ----- 51:40 51:51 1:48 9:05 16:03 25:14 27:28 31:55 37:45 39:01

4:08 0:11 *32 *45 *55 *57 *58 *52 *49 *50
42:43 43:25 45:10 49:27 50:46

*47 *40 *63 *62 *42
Julián Sánchez-Gil  en tarj. 2:55 6:43 8:42 12:19 16:59 25:47 28:10 33:56 ----- 40:00 42:58 44:52 47:20 49:24
Criptana Vertical 2:55 3:48 1:59 3:37 4:40 8:48 2:23 5:46 6:04 2:58 1:54 2:28 2:04

51:01 52:59 54:39 56:25 56:36 36:43
1:37 1:58 1:40 1:46 0:11 *49

Juan de Dios Garcí  en tarj. 3:14 7:59 10:29 13:57 18:41 22:25 24:50 31:33 37:24 40:51 43:41 46:24 48:32 49:31
3:14 4:45 2:30 3:28 4:44 3:44 2:25 6:43 5:51 3:27 2:50 2:43 2:08 0:59

51:25 53:24 55:03 ----- 56:47
1:54 1:59 1:39 1:44

Rafael García Rodrí andona 3:32 7:37 9:28 20:31 23:32 27:34 30:02 33:13 57:06 1:05:56 ----- ----- ----- -----
Criptana Vertical 3:32 4:05 1:51 11:03 3:01 4:02 2:28 3:11 23:53 8:50

----- ----- ----- ----- 23:04 1:19:51
*46 *54

F-35  (8) 3,4 km  125 m 17 C
1(32) 2(41) 3(45) 4(46) 5(55) 6(57) 7(58) 8(52) 9(49) 10(50) 11(47) 12(40) 13(63) 14(35)

15(62) 16(42) 17(100) Meta

1 Elena Valverde Carr 56:22 2:59 4:04 12:09 16:40 19:31 22:12 25:47 28:46 34:23 42:22 45:11 46:10 48:26 50:58
MANZANARES-O 2:59 1:05 8:05 4:31 2:51 2:41 3:35 2:59 5:37 7:59 2:49 0:59 2:16 2:32

52:57 55:11 56:04 56:22
1:59 2:14 0:53 0:18

2 Arantxa Mayoral Esp 57:29 2:19 3:19 8:18 12:38 15:16 20:11 31:39 33:30 39:39 41:05 44:17 45:26 50:07 52:20
Criptana Vertical 2:19 1:00 4:59 4:20 2:38 4:55 11:28 1:51 6:09 1:26 3:12 1:09 4:41 2:13

54:34 56:38 57:20 57:29
2:14 2:04 0:42 0:09

3 Pilar Cruz Sepúlved 1:08:38 2:32 4:26 9:49 15:32 24:56 29:03 37:07 39:36 48:01 50:00 54:37 55:42 58:53 1:01:27
Criptana Vertical 2:32 1:54 5:23 5:43 9:24 4:07 8:04 2:29 8:25 1:59 4:37 1:05 3:11 2:34

1:04:48 1:07:24 1:08:28 1:08:38 34:12
3:21 2:36 1:04 0:10 *53

4 Concepción Cortés 1:08:45 2:38 4:41 12:22 17:19 20:30 27:18 38:37 42:51 48:17 51:08 54:42 55:58 59:39 1:02:16
MANZANARES-O 2:38 2:03 7:41 4:57 3:11 6:48 11:19 4:14 5:26 2:51 3:34 1:16 3:41 2:37

1:04:47 1:07:18 1:08:34 1:08:45
2:31 2:31 1:16 0:11

5 Milagros Rodríguez 1:26:49 3:17 5:05 25:41 31:34 42:20 46:22 50:34 55:35 1:00:40 1:02:58 1:08:08 1:09:19 1:16:35 1:19:02
Criptana Vertical 3:17 1:48 20:36 5:53 10:46 4:02 4:12 5:01 5:05 2:18 5:10 1:11 7:16 2:27

1:22:50 1:25:35 1:26:41 1:26:49
3:48 2:45 1:06 0:08

6 María Dolores Cule 1:53:23 4:03 7:57 33:06 39:21 42:40 48:08 53:03 1:07:52 1:22:50 1:26:03 1:32:54 1:34:50 1:41:38 1:46:05
Criptana Vertical 4:03 3:54 25:09 6:15 3:19 5:28 4:55 14:49 14:58 3:13 6:51 1:56 6:48 4:27

1:49:33 1:52:10 1:53:13 1:53:23
3:28 2:37 1:03 0:10

7 Montserrat Garcia-P 1:55:04 4:31 7:49 34:10 42:11 48:46 58:38 1:13:02 1:17:54 1:26:20 1:29:44 1:34:50 1:36:31 1:41:35 1:45:20
MANZANARES-O 4:31 3:18 26:21 8:01 6:35 9:52 14:24 4:52 8:26 3:24 5:06 1:41 5:04 3:45

1:49:27 1:52:55 1:54:50 1:55:04
4:07 3:28 1:55 0:14
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os Nombre Tiempo

F-35  (8) 3,4 km  125 m 17 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(41) 3(45) 4(46) 5(55) 6(57) 7(58) 8(52) 9(49) 10(50) 11(47) 12(40) 13(63) 14(35)
15(62) 16(42) 17(100) Meta

Natalia Pantoja Gon  en tarj. 5:46 7:24 17:17 ----- 29:18 38:18 ----- 48:26 54:29 57:44 1:01:50 1:02:56 1:05:49 1:08:57
Criptana Vertical 5:46 1:38 9:53 12:01 9:00 10:08 6:03 3:15 4:06 1:06 2:53 3:08

1:12:25 1:16:35 1:18:13 1:18:29
3:28 4:10 1:38 0:16

OPEN NARANJA  (17) 3,1 km  120 m 16 C
1(43) 2(41) 3(35) 4(36) 5(44) 6(54) 7(55) 8(60) 9(48) 10(51) 11(47) 12(63) 13(37) 14(64)

15(32) 16(100) Meta

1 CARLOS LARA GAR 47:25 3:31 4:27 8:12 9:24 14:16 22:03 24:06 28:49 32:30 34:20 37:49 40:52 43:31 44:15
MANZANARES-O 3:31 0:56 3:45 1:12 4:52 7:47 2:03 4:43 3:41 1:50 3:29 3:03 2:39 0:44

45:57 47:13 47:25
1:42 1:16 0:12

2 FRANCISCO JOSÉ 50:54 4:20 5:36 9:19 11:05 17:11 22:59 26:59 31:17 36:18 37:44 39:56 43:36 45:46 46:44
MANZANARES-O 4:20 1:16 3:43 1:46 6:06 5:48 4:00 4:18 5:01 1:26 2:12 3:40 2:10 0:58

49:01 50:44 50:54
2:17 1:43 0:10

3 Fernando Quintanil 59:28 6:08 7:07 10:58 11:51 16:40 23:57 26:06 40:28 43:57 45:35 47:57 50:43 55:01 55:40
Criptana Vertical 6:08 0:59 3:51 0:53 4:49 7:17 2:09 14:22 3:29 1:38 2:22 2:46 4:18 0:39

57:50 59:19 59:28
2:10 1:29 0:09

4 Jacinto Labian Sog 1:00:09 2:51 4:07 8:33 9:42 12:38 27:56 32:19 36:03 41:17 42:35 50:00 52:36 55:37 56:14
MANZANARES-O 2:51 1:16 4:26 1:09 2:56 15:18 4:23 3:44 5:14 1:18 7:25 2:36 3:01 0:37

58:31 1:00:00 1:00:09
2:17 1:29 0:09

5 Rubén Ramírez Car 1:00:13 2:21 3:31 8:13 9:51 14:10 18:41 21:17 29:05 41:04 44:13 46:42 50:25 54:05 55:05
MANZANARES-O 2:21 1:10 4:42 1:38 4:19 4:31 2:36 7:48 11:59 3:09 2:29 3:43 3:40 1:00

57:29 59:53 1:00:13
2:24 2:24 0:20

6 CIPRIANO GOMEZ Q 1:02:40 5:47 9:36 19:43 22:20 28:09 36:14 39:14 43:08 48:17 49:29 51:28 55:21 57:44 58:28
MANZANARES-O 5:47 3:49 10:07 2:37 5:49 8:05 3:00 3:54 5:09 1:12 1:59 3:53 2:23 0:44

1:00:30 1:02:22 1:02:40
2:02 1:52 0:18

7 Luis Hernández Ho 1:06:11 2:25 3:54 7:48 12:35 18:45 27:39 34:17 37:59 45:24 46:53 55:16 58:37 1:01:40 1:02:35
Criptana Vertical 2:25 1:29 3:54 4:47 6:10 8:54 6:38 3:42 7:25 1:29 8:23 3:21 3:03 0:55

1:04:50 1:05:57 1:06:11
2:15 1:07 0:14

8 Carlos del Rey Cerr 1:09:00 3:48 5:08 11:32 13:33 18:16 23:09 25:53 50:54 54:04 55:23 57:53 1:01:58 1:04:19 1:05:08
3:48 1:20 6:24 2:01 4:43 4:53 2:44 25:01 3:10 1:19 2:30 4:05 2:21 0:49

1:07:03 1:08:49 1:09:00
1:55 1:46 0:11

9 Juan Calonge Jimé 1:09:18 8:13 11:34 15:04 17:23 26:47 32:08 34:42 39:47 54:55 56:14 58:51 1:01:49 1:04:33 1:05:19
Criptana Vertical 8:13 3:21 3:30 2:19 9:24 5:21 2:34 5:05 15:08 1:19 2:37 2:58 2:44 0:46

1:07:21 1:08:53 1:09:18
2:02 1:32 0:25

10 Manuela Moncalvill 1:21:26 4:50 6:12 11:56 14:12 30:40 35:45 46:20 50:47 55:37 58:23 1:01:54 1:07:16 1:11:43 1:13:01
MANZANARES-O 4:50 1:22 5:44 2:16 16:28 5:05 10:35 4:27 4:50 2:46 3:31 5:22 4:27 1:18

1:18:58 1:21:10 1:21:26
5:57 2:12 0:16

11 Elena García Muñoz 1:33:16 3:11 5:13 9:40 13:35 20:47 30:55 38:36 58:39 1:07:33 1:10:18 1:13:44 1:19:08 1:23:35 1:24:52
MANZANARES-O 3:11 2:02 4:27 3:55 7:12 10:08 7:41 20:03 8:54 2:45 3:26 5:24 4:27 1:17

1:31:02 1:33:01 1:33:16
6:10 1:59 0:15

12 Guillermo Fuentes 1:40:58 2:55 3:55 7:33 58:10 1:05:04 1:08:40 1:11:23 1:19:45 1:23:29 1:26:55 1:29:58 1:32:59 1:35:17 1:36:00
Criptana Vertical 2:55 1:00 3:38 50:37 6:54 3:36 2:43 8:22 3:44 3:26 3:03 3:01 2:18 0:43

1:38:08 1:40:31 1:40:58
2:08 2:23 0:27

13 Juan José Ramos R 1:43:29 4:19 6:55 13:32 16:10 24:03 32:23 42:02 1:03:09 1:12:06 1:15:19 1:20:28 1:27:08 1:34:05 1:35:53
Criptana Vertical 4:19 2:36 6:37 2:38 7:53 8:20 9:39 21:07 8:57 3:13 5:09 6:40 6:57 1:48

1:39:30 1:42:53 1:43:29
3:37 3:23 0:36

14 Gareth Spruce 1:45:40 9:05 13:40 22:06 24:24 38:58 55:38 1:00:31 1:08:32 1:17:31 1:22:05 1:25:50 1:31:17 1:36:15 1:38:09
Criptana Vertical 9:05 4:35 8:26 2:18 14:34 16:40 4:53 8:01 8:59 4:34 3:45 5:27 4:58 1:54

1:41:57 1:45:05 1:45:40
3:48 3:08 0:35

15 Carmen Gómez-Lob 1:45:51 9:17 13:36 21:56 24:27 38:33 55:44 1:00:28 1:09:14 1:18:16 1:22:10 1:25:46 1:31:07 1:36:17 1:38:15
Criptana Vertical 9:17 4:19 8:20 2:31 14:06 17:11 4:44 8:46 9:02 3:54 3:36 5:21 5:10 1:58

1:42:04 1:45:16 1:45:51
3:49 3:12 0:35

16 Laura Canalejas lar 1:46:35 9:48 14:21 22:38 25:11 39:46 56:09 1:00:57 1:10:18 1:18:43 1:22:49 1:26:43 1:32:04 1:37:10 1:38:59
Criptana Vertical 9:48 4:33 8:17 2:33 14:35 16:23 4:48 9:21 8:25 4:06 3:54 5:21 5:06 1:49

1:42:59 1:45:59 1:46:35
4:00 3:00 0:36

Alejandro Moral Mol  en tarj. 3:08 4:37 9:07 ----- 36:06 43:04 46:30 58:15 1:01:35 1:03:40 1:06:29 1:10:14 1:13:42 1:15:11
MANZANARES-O 3:08 1:29 4:30 26:59 6:58 3:26 11:45 3:20 2:05 2:49 3:45 3:28 1:29

1:19:03 1:21:10 1:21:32
3:52 2:07 0:22
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os Nombre Tiempo

OPEN ADULTOS  (11) 3,4 km  125 m 17 C
1(32) 2(41) 3(45) 4(46) 5(55) 6(57) 7(58) 8(52) 9(49) 10(50) 11(47) 12(40) 13(63) 14(35)

15(62) 16(42) 17(100) Meta

1 Equipo CARSAN 48:35 2:37 4:12 10:12 14:39 19:52 23:08 26:58 29:19 32:23 34:06 38:11 38:56 40:47 43:24
2:37 1:35 6:00 4:27 5:13 3:16 3:50 2:21 3:04 1:43 4:05 0:45 1:51 2:37

45:27 47:02 48:23 48:35
2:03 1:35 1:21 0:12

2 Equipo SIKOMOTR 54:20 2:20 5:30 12:08 19:59 22:53 28:04 30:14 35:47 38:53 41:10 44:07 44:50 47:17 48:45
2:20 3:10 6:38 7:51 2:54 5:11 2:10 5:33 3:06 2:17 2:57 0:43 2:27 1:28

51:10 52:32 54:11 54:20
2:25 1:22 1:39 0:09

3 Equipo Las Petarda 1:17:47 3:51 6:34 13:46 21:23 25:10 31:50 39:04 42:09 56:14 58:37 1:04:03 1:05:02 1:08:15 1:10:50
Criptana Vertical 3:51 2:43 7:12 7:37 3:47 6:40 7:14 3:05 14:05 2:23 5:26 0:59 3:13 2:35

1:13:16 1:15:38 1:17:32 1:17:47
2:26 2:22 1:54 0:15

4 Equipo Los Merillas 1:21:10 5:20 6:42 12:43 28:33 30:13 39:55 47:02 56:36 1:00:50 1:04:06 1:08:53 1:09:37 1:11:13 1:13:58
5:20 1:22 6:01 15:50 1:40 9:42 7:07 9:34 4:14 3:16 4:47 0:44 1:36 2:45

1:17:18 1:19:37 1:20:47 1:21:10
3:20 2:19 1:10 0:23

5 Equipo Los de la Si 1:24:20 4:35 6:35 13:03 17:55 23:35 27:29 39:52 46:46 50:35 54:10 1:05:30 1:06:33 1:10:42 1:14:33
4:35 2:00 6:28 4:52 5:40 3:54 12:23 6:54 3:49 3:35 11:20 1:03 4:09 3:51

1:18:49 1:22:15 1:24:10 1:24:20
4:16 3:26 1:55 0:10

6 Equipo Celina y Ter 1:39:01 4:07 7:20 16:07 27:02 34:17 44:18 50:30 58:40 1:11:06 1:12:52 1:18:42 1:20:04 1:23:23 1:27:28
4:07 3:13 8:47 10:55 7:15 10:01 6:12 8:10 12:26 1:46 5:50 1:22 3:19 4:05

1:32:48 1:35:59 1:38:48 1:39:01
5:20 3:11 2:49 0:13

7 Equipo ORIENTATE 1:39:11 4:13 7:11 16:03 26:52 34:36 44:21 50:36 58:16 1:11:32 1:13:11 1:18:53 1:20:09 1:23:31 1:27:34
4:13 2:58 8:52 10:49 7:44 9:45 6:15 7:40 13:16 1:39 5:42 1:16 3:22 4:03

1:33:04 1:35:56 1:39:04 1:39:11
5:30 2:52 3:08 0:07

8 equipo Eduva 2:08:13 19:44 41:04 54:39 1:03:54 1:09:33 1:16:15 1:20:26 1:26:22 1:38:45 1:41:59 1:47:26 1:49:02 1:52:06 1:56:37
19:44 21:20 13:35 9:15 5:39 6:42 4:11 5:56 12:23 3:14 5:27 1:36 3:04 4:31

2:01:17 2:05:16 2:07:36 2:08:13
4:40 3:59 2:20 0:37

Equipo Los diaflota  en tarj. 4:00 5:34 11:09 17:19 22:41 27:57 ----- 41:14 45:54 51:26 53:50 54:46 56:33 58:46
4:00 1:34 5:35 6:10 5:22 5:16 13:17 4:40 5:32 2:24 0:56 1:47 2:13

1:01:25 1:03:45 1:04:50 1:05:04
2:39 2:20 1:05 0:14

Equipo Guti Añó  en tarj. 6:47 8:44 29:19 35:47 38:46 46:33 50:19 54:01 58:08 1:02:54 1:07:10 1:08:17 1:11:27 1:13:43
6:47 1:57 20:35 6:28 2:59 7:47 3:46 3:42 4:07 4:46 4:16 1:07 3:10 2:16
----- 1:17:48 1:19:05 1:19:18

4:05 1:17 0:13
Equipo Los de Lost  en tarj. 31:27 34:05 1:05:23 1:13:11 1:20:22 1:27:24 1:32:18 1:36:45 1:42:50 1:52:11 1:58:06 2:00:18 2:06:11 0.00

31:27 2:38 31:18 7:48 7:11 7:02 4:54 4:27 6:05 9:21 5:55 2:12 5:53
0.00 0.00 ----- 2:20:00 11:18 12:09 19:54 26:12 37:13 40:37 43:51 50:36 55:55

13:49 *34 *37 *56 *55 *60 *59 *58 *47 *36
1:11:04 1:12:38 1:16:17 1:18:55 1:25:37 1:33:22 1:39:22 1:53:59

*43 *41 *51 *40 *54 *52 *50 *51

ALEVIN FEMENINO  (22) 1,9 km  70 m 9 C
1(33) 2(64) 3(37) 4(40) 5(44) 6(39) 7(41) 8(43) 9(100) Meta

1 Sofia Manzaneque A 24:36 3:34 5:05 6:12 11:39 14:48 18:46 21:09 23:05 24:25 24:36
Criptana Vertical 3:34 1:31 1:07 5:27 3:09 3:58 2:23 1:56 1:20 0:11

2 Ana De la Guia Cruz 34:21 4:05 5:22 6:36 15:09 20:46 27:00 29:09 31:23 34:09 34:21
Criptana Vertical 4:05 1:17 1:14 8:33 5:37 6:14 2:09 2:14 2:46 0:12

3 Carla Mata Pérez 38:44 5:04 7:21 9:16 15:55 22:41 31:15 34:14 35:49 38:27 38:44
CEIP Alcalde José M 5:04 2:17 1:55 6:39 6:46 8:34 2:59 1:35 2:38 0:17

4 Carmen Gutiérrez A 39:05 4:01 5:45 7:59 14:37 18:15 31:50 34:50 36:43 38:47 39:05 37:04
CEIP Alcalde José M 4:01 1:44 2:14 6:38 3:38 13:35 3:00 1:53 2:04 0:18 *42

5 Raquel Dorado Ra 39:27 7:22 9:16 11:56 19:16 24:23 32:36 35:30 37:02 39:16 39:27
CEIP Alcalde José M 7:22 1:54 2:40 7:20 5:07 8:13 2:54 1:32 2:14 0:11

6 Manuela Sanchez-Gi 39:40 7:02 8:53 10:14 18:10 24:38 31:40 34:51 38:11 39:26 39:40
Criptana Vertical 7:02 1:51 1:21 7:56 6:28 7:02 3:11 3:20 1:15 0:14

7 Aina Luna Hernánd 40:34 4:11 6:05 10:28 18:45 23:31 31:54 36:01 37:43 40:15 40:34
CEIP Alcalde José M 4:11 1:54 4:23 8:17 4:46 8:23 4:07 1:42 2:32 0:19

8 Laura Larrondo Leó 40:52 5:14 6:26 20:00 27:02 29:40 35:54 38:13 39:12 40:41 40:52
CEIP Alcalde José M 5:14 1:12 13:34 7:02 2:38 6:14 2:19 0:59 1:29 0:11

9 Jimena Loarce Martí 43:14 6:30 8:36 13:09 21:30 26:09 34:38 38:47 40:17 42:55 43:14
CEIP Alcalde José M 6:30 2:06 4:33 8:21 4:39 8:29 4:09 1:30 2:38 0:19

10 Sofía Lobato Hidalg 44:09 8:28 9:39 23:38 30:11 33:19 39:06 41:16 42:18 43:55 44:09
CEIP Alcalde José M 8:28 1:11 13:59 6:33 3:08 5:47 2:10 1:02 1:37 0:14

11 Claudia Mosqueda 47:16 4:39 6:54 9:11 15:52 32:43 40:07 43:07 44:45 46:59 47:16
CEIP Alcalde José M 4:39 2:15 2:17 6:41 16:51 7:24 3:00 1:38 2:14 0:17

12 BLANCA LÓPEZ DE 49:34 5:31 11:31 15:14 24:10 29:37 38:53 42:39 45:28 49:17 49:34
CEIP ALTAGRACIA 5:31 6:00 3:43 8:56 5:27 9:16 3:46 2:49 3:49 0:17

13 Natalia de la Fuente 51:17 6:37 8:38 13:25 26:55 35:16 44:04 46:52 49:17 51:07 51:17
CEIP Alcalde José M 6:37 2:01 4:47 13:30 8:21 8:48 2:48 2:25 1:50 0:10

14 Olga Gutiérrez Sánc 51:29 16:28 18:09 20:30 27:11 30:38 44:21 47:16 49:13 51:17 51:29 49:34
CEIP Alcalde José M 16:28 1:41 2:21 6:41 3:27 13:43 2:55 1:57 2:04 0:12 *42
